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TIVH ATIWV4 1139400

SINGLE GAME TICKET PRICING | 23:2

PRICE LEVEL

Temple, WF,

Miami (OH)

NC State,

Navy

Georgia,

uscC

Preferred
Lower Prime
Upper Prime
Lower Side
Upper Side
Lower Corner
Upper Corner
Lower End

Upper End

$200
$145
$125
$110
$95
$90
$75
$70

$45

$250
$160
$150
$135
$120
$110
$95
$85

$65

$300
$250
$225
$205
$185
$170
$145
$130

$95




