



SINGLE GAME TICKET PRICING $\mid \frac{2017}{2018} \mid$

PRICE LEVEL	Temple, WF, Miami (OH)	NC State, Navy	Georgia, USC
Preferred	\$200	\$250	\$300
Lower Prime	\$145	\$160	\$250
Upper Prime	\$125	\$150	\$225
Lower Side	\$110	\$135	\$205
Upper Side	\$95	\$120	\$185
Lower Corner	\$90	\$110	\$170
Upper Corner	\$75	\$95	\$145
Lower End	\$70	\$85	\$130
Upper End	\$45	\$65	\$95